
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 2/8/2023 Bid Closing Date: 2/14/2023

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-39611 Tran Line Worker C 1/C (3)

Brewerton

4/4/2022 Schmidt, Kevin R0097

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

1/30/2023 Nunan, Ryan P097C

5/2/2022 Domicolo, Joseph T0097

1/3/2023 Herrera, Andrew T097C

C-40160 Laboratory Tech A (Elec)

Liverpool

7/27/2009 Britton, Glen R0097

9/27/2009 Howard, Dequan R0097

12/27/2011 DeJohn, Jeremy R0097

7/30/2012 Scott, Tyrell R0097

6/24/2013 Brown, Carl R0097

3/31/2014 Robarge, Danielle R0097

5/12/2014 Baird, Michael R0097

5/12/2014 Ducharme, Joshua R0097

3/26/2018 Kirkwood, Nicholas R0097

11/19/2018 Marsh, Jeffrey R0097

5/23/2016 Benesch, Cassidy R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

6/1/2021 Giffin, Alexandra R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

4/4/2022 Donegan, Peter R097C

4/18/2022 Bugge, Vincent R097C

C-40676 Stock Handler A- Temporary (2)

Crossroads

6/29/2009 Shenandoah, Shawnee R0097

9/27/2009 Howard, Dequan R0097

5/10/2010 DeSocio, Rosemary R0097

9/12/2011 Usakewicz, Jeffrey R0097

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin R097C

3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

4/4/2022 Donegan, Peter R097C

1/3/2023 Herrera, Andrew T097C
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C-40898 Office Technician A

Syracuse

5/1/2017 Meek, Jo R0097

4/23/2012 Scheel, Pamela R097C

9/30/2013 Johnson, Sadyiah R097C

12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R097C

5/12/2014 Willis, Porscha R097C

5/12/2014 Vang, Ashley R097C

5/12/2014 Brown, Courtney R097C

8/25/2014 Newman, Catherine R097C

3/21/2016 Brown, Carlanda R097C

5/23/2016 Benesch, Cassidy R097C

8/29/2016 Harris, Suzanne R097C

9/6/2016 Lokay, Stephanie R097C

12/29/2016 Allen, Trisha R097C

4/3/2017 Jolly, Rebecca R097C

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

8/14/2017 Wallon, Kayla R097C

9/18/2017 Powers, Rebecca R097C

2/12/2018 Sierotnik, Jessica R097C

5/21/2018 Kearney, Kaitlyn R097C

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R097C

6/4/2018 Potrikus, Brenna R097C

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

8/13/2018 Warren, Regina R097C

7/15/2019 Willis, Nicole R097C

8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin R097C

10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R097C

10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

3/15/2021 Herbert, Ashley R097C

3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R097C

6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R097C

6/1/2021 Giffin, Alexandra R097C

8/30/2021 Bartlett, Jennifer R097C

8/30/2021 Parish, Dezzerae R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

9/7/2021 Prentice, Kati R097C

9/20/2021 Anderson, Brittany R097C

1/18/2022 Pierie, Kathryn R097C

4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R097C

4/18/2022 Bugge, Vincent R097C

12/5/2022 Mcbride, Richard P097C

9/12/2022 Pringle, Alecia T097C

1/3/2023 Herrera, Andrew T097C

1/23/2023 Starbird, Laurrie T097C
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C-40903 Gas Meter Mechanic A

Liverpool

6/29/2009 Shenandoah, Shawnee R0097

9/27/2009 Howard, Dequan R0097

9/12/2011 Usakewicz, Jeffrey R0097

2/13/2012 VanDusen, Cory R0097

11/26/2012 Hamilton, Stephanie R0097

12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R097C

5/23/2016 Benesch, Cassidy R097C

9/6/2016 Griffin, Travis R097C

2/12/2018 Sierotnik, Jessica R097C

4/23/2018 Tenney, Colin R097C

6/24/2019 Jackson, Qasim R097C

7/15/2019 Willis, Nicole R097C

3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

9/7/2021 Prentice, Kati R097C

1/31/2022 Bunch, Kyle R097C

4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R097C

4/4/2022 Donegan, Peter R097C

5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P097C

12/5/2022 Sheffield, Morgan P097C

1/3/2023 Herrera, Andrew T097C
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C-41053 Office Technician A

Syracuse

5/1/2017 Meek, Jo R0097

4/23/2012 Scheel, Pamela R097C

9/30/2013 Johnson, Sadyiah R097C

12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R097C

5/12/2014 Willis, Porscha R097C

5/12/2014 Vang, Ashley R097C

5/12/2014 Brown, Courtney R097C

8/25/2014 Newman, Catherine R097C

10/6/2014 Bojko, Stefan R097C

3/21/2016 Brown, Carlanda R097C

5/23/2016 Benesch, Cassidy R097C

8/29/2016 Harris, Suzanne R097C

9/6/2016 Lokay, Stephanie R097C

12/29/2016 Allen, Trisha R097C

4/3/2017 Jolly, Rebecca R097C

4/3/2017 Wiggins, Brooke R097C

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

8/14/2017 Wallon, Kayla R097C

9/18/2017 Powers, Rebecca R097C

2/12/2018 Sierotnik, Jessica R097C

4/23/2018 Tenney, Colin R097C

5/21/2018 Kearney, Kaitlyn R097C

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R097C

6/4/2018 Potrikus, Brenna R097C

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

8/13/2018 Warren, Regina R097C

7/15/2019 Willis, Nicole R097C

8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin R097C

10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R097C

10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

3/15/2021 Herbert, Ashley R097C

3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R097C

6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R097C

6/1/2021 Giffin, Alexandra R097C

8/30/2021 Bartlett, Jennifer R097C

8/30/2021 Parish, Dezzerae R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

9/7/2021 Prentice, Kati R097C

9/20/2021 Anderson, Brittany R097C

9/27/2021 Gordon, Nicole R097C

4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R097C

4/18/2022 Bugge, Vincent R097C

4/18/2022 Morgan, Heather R097C

10/17/2022 Corbin, Vernon P097C

12/5/2022 Sheffield, Morgan P097C

12/5/2022 Mcbride, Richard P097C

9/12/2022 Pringle, Alecia T097C

1/3/2023 Herrera, Andrew T097C

1/23/2023 Starbird, Laurrie T097C
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C-41053 Office Technician A

Syracuse

C-41157 Service Representative ANP- Temporary (11)

Liverpool

9/27/2009 Howard, Dequan R0097

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

2/18/2020 Parker, Jeremy R097C

12/14/2020 Warren, Timothy R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

4/4/2022 Donegan, Peter R097C
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